
ZBA MEETING SCHEDULE AND 

SUBMITTAL DATES FOR 2015 
 

** Please note that applications will not be accepted 

without a site plan/plot plan showing setbacks from all lot 

lines and elevation drawings for all proposed structures. 

Plans must be folded if large in size. 
 

Meeting Date: 

 
January 13, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 

Submit by: December 19, 2014 

 

February 17, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 

Submit by: January 23, 2015 

 

March 17, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 

Submit by: February 20, 2015 

 

April 21, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 

Submit by: March 27, 2015 

 

May 19, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 

Submit by: April 24, 2015 

 

June 16, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m.  

Submit by: May 22, 2015   

 

July 21, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 

Submit by: June 26, 2015 

 

August 18, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 

Submit by: July 24, 2015 

 

September 15, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 

Submit by: August 21, 2015 

 



October 20, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 

Submit by: September 25, 2015 

 

November 10, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 

Submit by: October 16, 2015 

 

December 8, 2015 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 

Submit by: November 13, 2015 

 

 

 


